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LIST OF INSTITUTIONAL DONORS
FCRA Grant Received

DATE

NAME & ADDRESS

01.04.2018 to 30.06.2018 (INR)

PURPOSE OF THE DONATION

03.04.2018

01.05.2018

11.05.2018

11.05.2018

17.05.2018

18.05.2018

Give to Asia

600 California Street, 11th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94108

USA

Charities Aid Foundation India

Plot No 2, First Floor, OFC Pocket

Sector C, Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj,
New Delhi 110070

Eden Viaggi

Via Degli Abeti 24,
61122 Pesaro (PU)
Italia

Arti Gondalia
187, Greenway, Pinner
Middlx, HA 53SL, UK

Women in Informal Employment: Globalizing and Organizing
Room 521, Royal Exchange,
Manchester, M27EN (United Kingdom)

Yuichiro Hattori

730 Hinomiko, Kahoku-cho,
Kami-shi, 781-4231,

Japan

Total

661,132.00

2,564,864.00

7,441.00

54,714.00

100,000.00

1,643,113.92

5,031,264.92

Environmental Programme

Education Programme

Donation

Donation

Environmental Programme

Donation




